
IOC(国際オリンピック委員会)の公認サテライトカフェとして、2020 年12 月にオープン。

店内には歴代オリンピックのハイライトシーンなどが掲示がされ

オリンピックレガシーを伝えるカフェとして親しまれています。

アゴラカフェの名は、スイス ローザンヌにあるIOC本部に併設された“AGORA CAFÉ”を由来とします。

Agora Cafe is an official satellite café of the IOC (International Olympic Committee), opened in December 2020.

A highlights of its interior are photographs and memorabilia from the past Olympics.

It is well-known as a café that conveys the legacy and spirit of the Olympic Games. 

The cafe derives its name from the famous "Agora Cafe" attached to the IOC headquarters in Lausanne, Switzerland.



A La Carte
18:00～21:00

ナッツの盛り合せ
Assorted nuts

彩り野菜の自家製ピクルス
Homemade colorful vegetable pickles

2種のチーズとオリーブの盛り合わせ
Assortment of two types of cheese and olives

枝豆のガーリックソテー
Garlic sautéed edamame

コールドミートオードブル盛合せ
Assorted cold meat hors d'oeuvres

本日のカルパッチョ
Today's carpaccio

グリーンサラダ
Green salad

ビーツたっぷりの具沢山サラダボール
（ローストチキン、ローストポーク、ローストビーフ添え）
Salad bowl with plenty of beets

 (with roast chicken, roast pork, and roast beef)

アゴラ風 ひらひらサラダ
Agora style fluttering salad

ソーセージ３種盛合せ
（プレーン、チョリソー、ハーブ）
Assortment of 3 types of sausage (plain, chorizo, herb)

赤タコウインナー 10匹
10 red Octopus sausages

580

680

780

780

1,800

1,480

980

1,280

 

1,280

1,580

780

※当店の価格は全て（10％）税込表示です。
All prices listed include tax(10%).



A La Carte
18:00～21:00

フィッシュ＆チップス
Fish and chips

山盛り フライドポテト
French fries (extra large serving)

ジャンボマッシュルームのカツ
Jumbo mushroom cutlet

ジャンボマッシュルームの逆さアヒージョ
Jumbo mushroom upside down ajillo

本日のアヒージョ
Today's Ajillo

タコのから揚げ
Octopus karaage

タコのガリシア風
Galician style octopus

アサリ、ムール、ハマグリの白ワイン蒸し
Asari clams, mussels and hamaguri clams steamed in white wine

サーモンのタルタル ハーブバターソテー
Salmon tartare sautéed with herb butter

ピザ：クアトロフォルマッジ
Pizza : Quattro Formaggi

パスタ：ムール貝と季節野菜のペペロンチーノ
Pasta : Peperoncino with mussels and seasonal vegetables

880

580

780

1,180

1,580

780

1,280

1,580

1,580

1,880

1,380

※当店の価格は全て（10％）税込表示です。
All prices listed include tax(10%).



A La Carte
18:00～21:00

スパイシーチキン（手羽先）
Spicy chicken wings

鶏のコンフィー カスレ風
Chicken confit cassoulet-style

スペアリブ
Spare ribs

牛の赤ワイン煮込み
Beef stew in red wine

サーロインステーキ フライドポテト添え
Sirloin steak served with fries

ツナとキノコのバタールロングサンド
Tuna and mushroom batard long sandwich

パストラミとチェダーチーズのバタールロングサンド
Pastrami and cheddar cheese batard long sandwich

アゴラ風 タコライス
Agora-style taco rice

アンガス牛の特製ハヤシライス
Angus beef special hayashi rice

ぷりぷりマッシュルームのTKG

(Plump) Mushroom TKG* (with raw or poached egg)

*Tamago-kake Gohan, or TKG for short, is a traditional Japanese dish, which consists of rice 

topped with a raw egg. Due to rigorous sanitation management, Japanese eggs are completely 

safe for consumption even raw. If you prefer, we can replace the raw egg with a poached egg.

780

1,580

680

1,680

3,500

980

980

1,480

1,480

1,480

※当店の価格は全て（10％）税込表示です。
All prices listed include tax(10%).
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