

Agora Cafe is an official satellite café of the IOC (International Olympic Committee), opened in December 2020. IOC(国際オリンピック委員会)の公認サテライトカフェとして、2020 年12 月にオープン。

A highlights of its interior are photographs and memorabilia from the past Olympics. 店内には歴代オリンピックのハイライトシーンなどが掲示がされ

It is well-known as a café that conveys the legacy and spirit of the Olympic Games. オリンピックレガシーを伝えるカフェとして親しまれています。

The cafe derives its name from the famous "Agora Cafe" attached to the IOC headquarters in Lausanne, Switzerland. アゴラカフェの名は、スイス ローザンヌにあるIOC本部に併設された"AGORA CAFÉ"を由来とします。

A La Carte 18:00~21:00

10.00 21.00	
ナッツの盛り合せ Assorted nuts	580
彩り野菜の自家製ピクルス Homemade colorful vegetable pickles	680
2種のチーズとオリーブの盛り合わせ Assortment of two types of cheese and olives	780
枝豆のガーリックソテー Garlic sautéed edamame	780
コールドミートオードブル盛合せ Assorted cold meat hors d'oeuvres	1,800
本日のカルパッチョ Today's carpaccio	1,480
グリーンサラダ Green salad	980
ビーツたっぷりの具沢山サラダボール (ローストチキン、ローストポーク、ローストビーフ添え) Salad bowl with plenty of beets (with roast chicken, roast pork, and roast beef)	1,280
アゴラ風 ひらひらサラダ Agora style fluttering salad	1,280
ソーセージ3種盛合せ (プレーン、チョリソー、ハーブ) Assortment of 3 types of sausage (plain, chorizo, herb)	1,580
赤タコ ウインナー 10匹	780

10 red Octopus sausages

A La Carte 18:00~21:00

フィッシュ&チップス Fish and chips	880
山盛り フライドポテト French fries (extra large serving)	580
ジャンボマッシュルームのカツ Jumbo mushroom cutlet	780
ジャンボマッシュルームの逆さアヒージョ Jumbo mushroom upside down ajillo	1,180
本日のアヒージョ Today's Ajillo	1,580
タコのから揚げ Octopus karaage	780
タコのガリシア風 Galician style octopus	1,280
アサリ、ムール、ハマグリの白ワイン蒸し Asari clams, mussels and hamaguri clams steamed in white wine	1,580
サーモンのタルタル ハーブバターソテー Salmon tartare sautéed with herb butter	1,580
ピザ:クアトロフォルマッジ Pizza : Quattro Formaggi	1,880
パスタ:ムール貝と季節野菜のペペロンチーノ Pasta : Peperoncino with mussels and seasonal vegetables	1,380

A La Carte
18:00~21:00

スパイシーチキン(手羽先) Spicy chicken wings	780
鶏のコンフィー カスレ風 Chicken confit cassoulet-style	1,580
スペアリブ Spare ribs	680
牛の赤ワイン煮込み Beef stew in red wine	1,680
サーロインステーキ フライドポテト添え Sirloin steak served with fries	3,500
ツナとキノコのバタールロングサンド Tuna and mushroom batard long sandwich	980
パストラミとチェダーチーズのバタールロングサンド Pastrami and cheddar cheese batard long sandwich	980
アゴラ風 タコライス Agora-style taco rice	1,480
アンガス牛の特製ハヤシライス Angus beef special hayashi rice	1,480
ぶりぶりマッシュルームのTKG (Plump) Mushroom TKG* (with raw or poached egg)	1,480

*Tamago-kake Gohan, or TKG for short, is a traditional Japanese dish, which consists of rice topped with a raw egg. Due to rigorous sanitation management, Japanese eggs are completely safe for consumption even raw. If you prefer, we can replace the raw egg with a poached egg.